=Lie] M&A
No. UK}
1 5/5
2 5/10
3 5/10
4 5/12
5 5/13
6 5/16
7 518
8 519
9 5/23
10 5/24
11 5/31
12 5/31
13 5/31

*n/d=non-disclosure
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Korea Drug Development Fund

=% (USD mn)

n/d

11,600
n/d
405
155
18
n/d
n/d
n/d
42

3,300
72

79
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No. &x}
1 5/2
2 5/2
3 5/3
4 54
5 5/4
6 5/5
7 5/5
8 5/5
9 5/6
10 5/6
11 5/7

THEAL
Dragonfly
Scribe
Genesis
Amphista

Amphista

Sumimoto
Pharma

Intercept Pharma

llumina

Jemincare

Varian HP

MedRhythms

12 5/10 Evotec

L)

Gilead

Biogen

Eli Lilly

BMS

Merck KGaA

Jazz

Advanz Pharma

Deerfield

Orion

Adaptiiv

Biogen

BMS

=29

DF7001

n/d

GEMS E3&
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Eclipsys
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(=JZP441)

Ocaliva

Connected
Analytics

JMKX000623
n/d
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>a Drug Developmer

Z|cH DfRAE

A (USD mn)
e n/d
n/d n/d
n/d 670
n/d 1,280
n/d 1,044
14 1,090
65&;" 495
n/d n/d
14 n/d
n/d n/d
n/d 118
n/d 5,000
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15

16

17
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19
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21

22

23

24

25

5/10

5/10

5/10

5/12

5/12

5/13

5/16

5/16

5117

517

5117

5/19

5/20

THEAL

Sanofi

Flagship
Pioneering

Eden Biologics

BridgeBio

Cullinan

BridgeBio

Cugene

F2G

Zealand Pharma

Sernova

RQ Biotechnology

Sichuan Kelun

Kala

L)

Rallybio

Novo Nordisk

Bora Pharma
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Taiho

alS7H
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Evotec
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KY1066
(=RLYB331)

n/d

n/d
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CLN-081

n/d
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CellPouch' System

n/d

n/d
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~a Drug Development Fi

A OpUAE
(USD mn)

n/d

n/d

100

905

405

n/d

n/d

480

n/d

21

157

1,410

n/d
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>a Drug Development Fi

Z|cH DfRAE

No. &%} THEAL Ll Paps| =34 Target-Modality HE= oHA| (USD mn)
26 5/23 Catalyst Vertex CB2782-PEG S EH| oAl ZEEZZ|Q b o 4t 60
27 5/25 myNEO CureVac neoantigen 7|&  mRNA 7|t diAl 2t n/d n/d
28 5/27 Excelra HotSpot 'GOSTAR' Al 7|9t dofytgl n/d n/d n/d

*n/d=non-disclosure

2Ly 2ol

Z|cH OIYAE

No. <x} THEEA} coloiy 2 Target-Modality HE8S A (USD mn)
H Q7Hc0|E HHAE
oy
1 5/2 ZJ2HCIYHE o|EQIHIO|2 n/d MHAT 7|2 n/d n/d n/d
L tomaralimab o o7&
2 5/11 SztHC| Bioasis TLR2 &A| x BBB SSHE e Helat 72
m s X 'xB3 ZUZ | CHE 955 S
L
3 519 =M= CHE &I HSG4112 PON2 protein H|gH :;E n/d

*n/d=non-disclosure

Reference
7|125H 2|MX|MIE|, X|2fHI0|L Bio Deals. 2022.05
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